
vuodet 2014-

Sivu 1

Viikoittainen kävijämäärä Kävijöitä yhteensä eri vuosina

viikko 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 Keskiarvo viikko 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 Keskiarvo

17 75 0 38 54 0 0 27,83333 17 75 0 38 54 0 0 28

18 72 57 73 78 28 0 51,33333 18 147 57 111 132 28 0 79

19 66 63 82 63 61 64 66,5 19 213 120 193 195 89 64 146

20 89 79 75 79 62 64 74,66667 20 302 199 268 274 151 128 220

21 77 66 92 76 57 47 69,16667 21 379 265 360 350 208 175 290

22 42 89 84 77 102 79 78,83333 22 421 354 444 427 310 254 368

23 79 75 84 86 62 97 80,5 23 500 429 528 513 372 351 449

24 87 97 80 74 52 74 77,33333 24 587 526 608 587 424 425 526

25 95 75 66 62 47 50 65,83333 25 682 601 674 649 471 475 592

26 85 79 82 83 71 76 79,33333 26 767 680 756 732 542 551 671

27 70 78 85 84 44 58 69,83333 27 837 758 841 816 586 609 741

28 76 67 89 59 58 66 69,16667 28 913 825 930 875 644 675 810

29 106 107 85 90 51 46 80,83333 29 1019 932 1015 965 695 721 891

30 87 101 89 69 45 64 75,83333 30 1106 1033 1104 1034 740 785 967

31 73 98 76 82 61 82 78,66667 31 1179 1131 1180 1116 801 867 1046

32 77 85 84 76 65 60 74,5 32 1256 1216 1264 1192 866 927 1120

33 73 98 61 66 56 76 71,66667 33 1329 1314 1325 1258 922 1003 1192

34 50 87 66 63 56 65 64,5 34 1379 1401 1391 1321 978 1068 1256

35 30 93 63 40 54 76 59,33333 35 1409 1494 1454 1361 1032 1144 1316

36 68 57 56 47 42 57 54,5 36 1477 1551 1510 1408 1074 1201 1370

37 64 76 15 44 57 58 52,33333 37 1541 1627 1525 1452 1131 1259 1423

38 64 68 63 43 46 52 56 38 1605 1695 1588 1495 1177 1311 1426

39 39 53 45 40 0 62 39,83333 39 1644 1748 1633 1535 1177 1373 1466

40 0 60 0 21 0 0 13,5 40 1644 1808 1633 1556 1177 1373 1480

41 42 0 0 21 0 76 23,16667 41 1686 1808 1633 1577 1177 1449 1503

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 1686 1808 1633 1577 1177 1449 1503

43 24 0 0 0 0 0 4 43 1710 1808 1633 1577 1177 1449 1507

44 0 24 0 0 27 15 11 44 1710 1832 1633 1577 1204 1464 1518

45 57 0 33 0 10 0 16,66667 45 1767 1832 1666 1577 1214 1464 1534

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 1767 1832 1666 1577 1214 1464 1534

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 1767 1832 1666 1577 1214 1464 1534

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 1767 1832 1666 1577 1214 1464 1534

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 1767 1832 1666 1577 1214 1464 1534

50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 1767 1832 1666 1577 1214 1464 1534

51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 1767 1832 1666 1612 1259 1510 1534

28 68 65 35 45 46 47,83333 1795 1900 1731 1647 1259 1510 1565,5

Vuosi 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 Keskiarvo

Yht. 1795 1900 1731 1647 1259 1510 1565,5
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